4/324 Siemens FI 01 · Update 07/2015
Level Measurement
Continuous level measurement - Capacitance transmitters
SITRANS LC300
4
■ Overview
SITRANS LC300 is an inverse frequency shift capacitance, con-
tinuous level, transmitter for liquid interface and solid applica-

SITRANS LC300
4
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order
code(s).
Insertion length, specify in plain text: Y01: ... mm Y01
Stainless steel tag [69 x 50 mm (2.71 x 1.97 inch)]:
Measuring-point number/identification
(max. 27 characters) specify in plain text
Y15
Manufacturer's Test Certificate: M to DIN 55350,
Part 18 and to ISO 9000
C11
Inspection Certificate Type 3.1 per EN 10204 C12
Operating Instructions Article No.
English 7ML1998-5HE03
French 7ML1998-5HE11
German 7ML1998-5HE33
Spanish 7ML1998-5HE21
Multi-language Quick Start manual A5E32268590
Note: The Operating Instructions should be
ordered as a separate line item on the order.
This device is shipped with the Siemens Milltronics

1) Flange bolting patterns and facings dimensionally correspond to the
applicable ASME B16.5 or EN 1092-1 standard.
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order
code(s).
Insertion length, specify in plain text: Y01: ... mm Y01
Stainless steel tag [69 x 50 mm (2.71 x 1.97 inch)]:
Measuring-point number/identification
(max. 27 characters) specify in plain text
Y15
Manufacturer's Test Certificate: M to DIN 55350,
Part 18 and to ISO 9000
C11
Inspection Certificate Type 3.1 per EN 10204 C12
Operating Instructions Article No.
English 7ML1998-5HE03
French 7ML1998-5HE11
German 7ML1998-5HE33
Spanish 7ML1998-5HE21
Multi-language Quick Start manual A5E32268590
Note: The Operating Instructions should be
ordered as a separate line item on the order.
This device is shipped with the Siemens Milltronics

SITRANS LC300
4
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order
code(s).
Insertion length, specify in plain text: Y01: ... mm Y01
Stainless steel tag [69 x 50 mm (2.71 x 1.97 inch)]:
Measuring-point number/identification
(max. 27 characters) specify in plain text
Y15
Manufacturer's Test Certificate: M to DIN 55350,
Part 18 and to ISO 9000
C11
Inspection Certificate Type 3.1 per EN 10204 C12
Operating Instructions Article No.
English 7ML1998-5HE03
French 7ML1998-5HE11
German 7ML1998-5HE33
Spanish 7ML1998-5HE21
Multi-language Quick Start manual A5E32268590
Note: The Operating Instructions should be
ordered as a separate line item on the order.
This device is shipped with the Siemens Milltronics

SITRANS LC300
4
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order
code(s).
Insertion length, specify in plain text: Y01: ... mm Y01
Stainless steel tag [69 x 50 mm (2.71 x 1.97 inch)]:
Measuring-point number/identification
(max. 27 characters) specify in plain text
Y15
Manufacturer's Test Certificate: M to DIN 55350,
Part 18 and to ISO 9000
C11
Inspection Certificate Type 3.1 per EN 10204 C12
Operating Instructions Article No.
English 7ML1998-5HE03
French 7ML1998-5HE11
German 7ML1998-5HE33
Spanish 7ML1998-5HE21
Multi-language Quick Start manual A5E32268590
Note: The Operating Instructions should be
ordered as a separate line item on the order.
This device is shipped with the Siemens Milltronics